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Walnut and shell kernel separator:

CIMAN Hollow walnut separator
and skull shells by blower
S550

Sorting full walnuts / hollow walnuts : 500 to 800 kg/h
Sorting kernels / shells : 250 kg/h
Adjustable speed by electronic variator
230V mono 0.55kW
Design : Stainless steel
Dimensions:
Width : 0,9m
Length:1m
Height : 2,6 m

936.5

890

2600

15749
1770

918

=

453

Viaa
Fi
4

Sarl CIMAN - 19240 ALLASSAC - Phone 33 (0)5 55 22 64 49
www.sommier.biz - Email : inffo@sommier.biz



	Page 1

